

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

SHIPPING NO.
si_3sqXMyigpFVihyGfkc088ladstmjqxVj

ISSUED AT
12/22/2021

PAGE 1/2

SHIPPER

One'd Technologies inc.
Cloishi
Taro Yamada
2F 1-3-7 Tateba Naniwaku Osaka Osaka
Japan 556-0020
TEL: 0803611156
FAX: --
E-mail: --
VAT: --
TAX ID: --
TAX ID Registrar: --
REMARKS:

CONSIGNEE

One'd Technologies inc
Cloishi
Gento Morikawa
260 Broadway Manhattan New York City NY
United States of America (the) 10007
TEL: 0000000000
FAX: --
E-mail: --
VAT: --
TAX ID: --
TAX ID Registrar: --
REMARKS:

IMPORTER

SHIPPED PER

Air Freight

AIR WAYBILL

5200000754

ON OR ABOUT

--

COUNTRY OF FINAL DESTINATION

United States of America (the)

PORT OF LOADING

Osaka

PORT OF DISCHARGE

--

FINAL DESTINATION

NY

TRANSACTION TERM

FOB

PAYMENT TERM

Telegraphic Transfer Remittance

CURRENCY

U.S. Dollar

PACKING INFORMATION

REMARKS

FREE TEXT

PAYMENT RECIPIENT

Kansaimirai bank One'd Technologies, Inc. Japan 1-3-7 Tateba Naniwaku Osaka IBAN(Account No.): 1111111111 SWIFT/BIC Code: fafnkaskfjas
SHINSAIBASHI MAIN OFFICE Japan 1-2-4 Nishishinsaibashi Chuoku Osaka

(Model Number) DK11-10-J01 / (Description Of Goods) Women Jacket / / (Materials) 72% washi(Japanese paper) 21% cotton 7% Linen, woven / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 62105000

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
black	1 2 3 4 5 3 5 4 2 2	16	US\$575.00	US\$9,200.00

16 US\$9,200.00

(Model Number) DK11-06-C02 / (Description Of Goods) Women Coat / / (Materials) 75% Cotton 20% Linen 5% Polyurethane, woven / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 62044290

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
navy	1 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3	17	US\$699.00	US\$11,883.00

17 US\$11,883.00

(Model Number) DK11-CS06-H03 / (Description Of Goods) Women t-shirt / / (Materials) 100% Linen, knit / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 61109090

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
black	1 3 5 5 5 5	15	US\$175.00	US\$2,625.00

15 US\$2,625.00

(Model Number) DK11-CS04-T07 / (Description Of Goods) Women t-shirt / / (Materials) 100% cotton, knit / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 61091000

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
white	1 3 5 3 3 2	8	US\$94.00	US\$752.00

black	1 3 5 2 2 2	6	US\$94.00	US\$564.00
-------	----------------	---	-----------	------------

Certificate of origin

Other Cost US\$0.00
Shipping Cost US\$120.00
Sub Total US\$36,484.00
Grand Total US\$36,604.00 SIGN

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

SHIPPING NO.
si_3sqXMyigpFVihyGfkc088ladstmjqxVj

ISSUED AT
12/22/2021

PAGE 2/2

(Model Number) DK11-CS04-T07 / (Description Of Goods) Women t-shirt / / (Materials) 100% cotton, knit / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 61091000

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
		14		US\$1,316.00

(Model Number) DK11-CS02-T06 / (Description Of Goods) Women t-shirt / / (Materials) 100% Tencel, knit / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 61091000

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
yellow	1 2 3 4 5 2 2 3 2 2	11	US\$105.00	US\$1,155.00
bule	1 2 3 4 5 4 2 2 2 2	12	US\$105.00	US\$1,260.00
		23		US\$2,415.00

(Model Number) DK11-04-T03 / (Description Of Goods) Women shirts / / (Materials) 65% Cotton 35% Rayon, none / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 62061010

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
white	1 2 3 3 3 3	9	US\$163.00	US\$1,467.00
black	1 2 3 3 3 3	9	US\$163.00	US\$1,467.00
		18		US\$2,934.00
		Total Qty (piece)		103
		Net Amount (USD)		US\$30,373.00

(Model Number) DK11-10-J01 / (Description Of Goods) Women Jacket / / (Materials) 72% washi(Japanese paper) 21% cotton 7% Linen, woven / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 62105000

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
gray	1 2 3 4 5 1 2 2 2 2	9	US\$575.00	US\$5,175.00
		9		US\$5,175.00

(Model Number) DK11-11-J04 / (Description Of Goods) Women t-shirt / / (Materials) 42% Cotton 27% Acrylic 15% Polyurethane 9% Nylon 7% viscose, woven / (Country Of Origin) Japan / (HS Code) 61109090

Option	Size	Qty (piece)	Unit Price (USD)	Net Amount (USD)
gray	3 4	4	US\$234.00	US\$936.00
		4		US\$936.00
		Total Qty (piece)		13
		Net Amount (USD)		US\$6,111.00

Certificate of origin

Other Cost US\$0.00
 Shipping Cost US\$120.00
 Sub Total US\$36,484.00
 Grand Total US\$36,604.00

SIGN